

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. A.S.No.69 of 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
21.	07-05-2024	<p><u>VGKR, J</u></p> <p><u>I.A.No.1 of 2024</u></p> <p>For filing counter in the Interlocutory Application by the respondents, post the matter after Summer Vacation, 2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ VGKR,J CVD</p>	

--	--	--	--