

**s HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE No. A.S.No.69 of 2007**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
33.	27-01-2025	<p><b><u>VGKR, J</u></b></p> <p>Post the matter on 10.02.2025.</p> <p>Registry is hereby instructed to print the name of M/s.CKR Associates for the appellant's side in the cause list, subject to filing of vakalat before the Registry.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>VGKR, J</b> SCS</p>	